
ac-11®
Acai Juice Powder
Acerola Cherry Powder Extract
Astaxanthin
Beetroot Juice Powder
Biotin
Broccoli Powder
Carrot Juice Powder
Cranberry Juice Powder
Dried Apple Peel Powder
Enzyme Blend (cellulase, protease, amylase, lipase)
Flax Seed
Frankincense
Inulin
Mangosteen Extract
Mixed Carotenes
Organic Blueberry Juice Powder
Raspberry Juice Powder (fruit)
Rosemary Leaf
Spinach Juice Powder
Tomato Juice Powder
Vitamin A (as palmitate)
Vitamin B1 (as thiamine mononitrate)
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)
Vitamin B2 (as riboflavin)
Vitamin B3 (as niacinamide)
Vitamin B5 (as pantothenic acid)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine)
Vitamin E (as di-alpha tocopherol acetate)
White Tea Extract
Wolfberry (Goji) Extract (fruit)
Zinc (as zinc aspartate trihydrate)

$54.00
$27.00
$29.00
$26.00
$27.00
$25.00
$19.00
$32.00
$18.00
$15.00
$23.00
$17.00
$20.00
$25.00
$21.00
$19.00
$34.00
$21.00
$23.00
$19.00
$20.00
$24.00
$19.00
$32.00
$23.00
$24.00
$19.00
$15.00
$26.00
$20.00
$12.00
$16.00

INGREDIENTS PRICE (AVG.)

COST COMPARISON*

* Cost comparison is based on the average pricing of three top sellers online and may not include
additional ingredients in your customized SNP designer formula.

The following are some ingredients that may be in your ÜTRITION™ customized formula. This is 
just an example, if you were to purchase a bottle for each of your ingredients, you would end up 
paying in excess of $765.00 and intake an estimated 60 capsules a day. ÜTRITION™ is friendly on 
the wallet, and easy to consume.


