UFOR COST COMPARISON*

The following are some ingredients that may be in your ÜTRITION[™] customized formula. This is just an example, if you were to purchase a bottle for each of your ingredients, you would end up paying in excess of \$765.00 and intake an estimated 60 capsules a day. ÜTRITION[™] is friendly on the wallet, and easy to consume.

INGREDIENTS	PRICE	(AVG.)
ac-11 [®]		\$54.00
Acai Juice Powder		\$27.00
Acerola Cherry Powder Extract		\$29.00
Astaxanthin		\$26.00
Beetroot Juice Powder		\$27.00
Biotin		\$25.00
Broccoli Powder		\$19.00
Carrot Juice Powder		\$32.00
Cranberry Juice Powder		\$18.00
Dried Apple Peel Powder		\$15.00
Enzyme Blend (cellulase, protease, amylase, lipase)		\$23.00
Flax Seed		\$17.00
Frankincense		\$20.00
Inulin		\$25.00
Mangosteen Extract		\$21.00
Mixed Carotenes		\$19.00
Organic Blueberry Juice Powder		\$34.00
Raspberry Juice Powder (fruit)		\$21.00
Rosemary Leaf	• • • • •	\$23.00
Spinach Juice Powder	••••	\$19.00
Tomato Juice Powder	••••	\$20.00
Vitamin A (as palmitate)		\$24.00
Vitamin B1 (as thiamine mononitrate)		\$19.00
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)		\$32.00
Vitamin B2 (as riboflavin)		\$23.00
Vitamin B3 (as niacinamide)		\$24.00
Vitamin B5 (as pantothenic acid)		\$19.00
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine)	• • • • •	\$15.00
Vitamin E (as di-alpha tocopherol acetate)		\$26.00
White Tea Extract	• • • • •	\$20.00
Wolfberry (Goji) Extract (fruit)		\$12.00
Zinc (as zinc aspartate trihydrate)		\$16.00

* Cost comparison is based on the average pricing of three top sellers online and may not include additional ingredients in your customized SNP designer formula.